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Ne peut étre vendu !

Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille !
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Violet ancien sombre
Violet améthyste
Bleu bonbon pale
Bleu lavande foncé
Bleu électrique
Jaune curry

Orange ardent

Blanc éclatant

Noir

DMC
3740
553
3747
3838
996
972
946
B5200
310
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